Faculty PI
Klaus van Benthem
Ricardo Castro

Bruce Gates

Sangtae Kim
Denise Krol
Tonya Kuhl
Enrique Lavernia
Majorie Longo
Subhash Mahajan
Karen McDonald
Adam Moule
Ronald Phillips
Subhash Risbud
William Ristenpart
Julie Schoenung

Sabyasachi Sen

Pieter Stroeve
Yayoi Takamura

Amiya Mukherjee

Lab Safety Coordinator

Lauren Hughes

Dereck Nills Ferreira Muche

Dong Yang
Adam Hoffman
Andrew Palermo
Erjia Guan
Charlie Fang
Edmund Mills
Javier Hernandez-Rueda
Dan Kienle
Darryl Mack
Wade Zeno
Andrew Lange
Salem Alkanaimsh
lan Jacobs

Jacob Wolf
Kaitlin Johnson
Eric Elton

Darryl Mack

Alvin Mao

Dr. Masoud Rahman
Erick Yu

Michael Lee

Jochen Fiebig

Email
lahughes@ucdavis.edu
dnmuche@ucdavis.edu
dgyang@ucdavis.edu
ashoffman@ucdavis.edu
appalermo@ucdavis.edu
ejguan@ucdavis.edu
cyfang@ucdavis.edu

emmills@ucdavis.edu

jhernandezrueda@ucdavis.edu

dfkienle@ucdavis.edu
dmack@ucdavis.edu
wzeno@ucdavis.edu
aplange@ucdavis.edu
salkanaimsh@ucdavis.edu
iejacobs@ucdavis.edu
jmwolf@ucdavis.edu
kejohn@ucdavis.edu
eselton@ucdavis.edu
dmack@ucdavis.edu

awmao@ucdavis.edu
mrahman@ucdavis.edu
ezyu@ucdavis.edu

mswlee@ucdavis.edu

jmfiebig@ucdavis.edu




	Condensed List

